
2021 GOLF SHOP EVENTS

Pick Your Tees Saturday, January 30

Super Bowl Saturday, February 6

2-Person Scramble Saturday, February 20

TaylorMade Fitting Day Thursday, April 1, 12:00–4:00pm

Par 3 Tournament Saturday, April 3

2-Man Chapman Saturday, May 1

Memorial Day Skins Game Monday, May 31

TaylorMade Fitting Day Thursday, June 3, 12:00–4:00pm

Mission Impossible Sunday, June 27

Flag Day Sunday, July 4

TaylorMade Fitting Day Friday, July 23, 12:00–4:00pm

Couples Championship Sunday, July 25

2-Person 1, 2 Saturday, October 2

Individual Scary 18 Saturday, October 30

Apple Cup Saturday, November 6

2-Person Select Drive Alt Saturday, November 20

Individual Gross/Net Saturday, December 4

Holidays Skins Game Friday, December 10

Holiday Sale Friday, December 10

2-Person Chapman Sunday, December 19


